Manchester-Boston Regional Airport Parking Garage: Level-6 and Exit Helix Repairs and Waterproofing Project FY15-805-66

						Associated Concrete Coatings, Inc.		Frank Capasso & Sons, Inc.		Structural Preservation Systems, LLC Apparent Low Bidder	
				Engineer's Estimate							
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	Quantity	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
	General Requirements - Mobilization and Supplementary General Conditions	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$32,470.00	\$32,470.00	\$10,965.00	\$10,965.00
2.3	Floor Repair - Partial Depth - 12:"x12" or greater, at Precast Concrete Floor Slab	SF	25	\$55.00	\$1,375.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$41.40	\$1,035.00
	Floor Repair - Traffic Topping - Full Membrane System (includes area for in front of Stair Towers - heavy deicing chemical application zone)	SF	3,200	\$4.00	\$12,800.00	\$4.50	\$14,400.00	\$4.76	\$15,232.00	\$3.77	\$12,064.00
2.7B	Floor Repair - Traffic Topping - Wearcoat and UV-Topcoat (8ft wide N-S Column Row Strips)	SF	25,250	\$3.90	\$98,475.00	\$3.75	\$94,687.50	\$3.68	\$92,920.00	\$2.87	\$72,467.50
	Floor Repair - Traffic Topping WEARCOAT at Exit Helix [(night work) Level -1.25 to Lvl-3.25 (16'x440')]	SF	7,500	\$5.00	\$37,500.00	\$5.25	\$39,375.00	\$3.28	\$24,600.00	\$5.30	\$39,750.00
	Floor Repair - Traffic Topping at Jointline Precast Tee-To-Tee Flangnge Edge Joint	SF	19,200	\$6.50	\$124,800.00	\$6.95	\$133,440.00	\$6.79	\$130,368.00	\$6.24	\$119,808.00
2.8	Floor Repair - Concrete Sealer with Migrating Corrosion Inhibitor (MCI)	SF	182,500	\$0.55	\$100,375.00	\$0.65	\$118,625.00	\$0.69	\$125,925.00	\$0.80	\$145,500.00
5.2A	Floor Rrepair - Expansion Joint Nosing Surface Repair	LF	25	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$127.00	\$3,175.00	\$54.60	\$1,365.00
5.2C	Floor Repair - Expansion Joint Replacement	LF	300	\$75.00	\$22,500.00	\$135.00	\$40,500.00	\$120.50	\$36,150.00	\$100.92	\$30,276.00
5.3	Floor Slab Joint Repair - Remove and Replace Failed T/T Flange Joint Sealants	LF	800	\$8.50	\$6,800.00	\$12.00	\$9,600.00	\$6.07	\$4,856.00	\$5.44	\$4,352.00
5.6	Floor Slab Joint Repair - Remove and Replace Failed Cove Sealants	LF	340	\$6.25	\$2,125.00	\$8.50	\$2,890.00	\$5.70	\$1,938.00	\$6.24	\$2,121.60
9.0	Field Items Allowance - General	Allowance		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
				\$428,000.00			-		-		-
	Total Bid Amount as Written in Words on Proposal					\$481,017.50		\$473,884.00		\$439,605.00	